Phillips Flurry Showshoe 5k ¢ 10k Run/Ialk

Host of the Wisconsin State Championhships
Sponsored by Marshfield CliniC % Jahuary 2¢, 2015

5k Results — Overall

Bib  Place  Name, Age, City, State Time Team

52 1 Tyler Schumacher, 19, Medford, WI 23:47.0

324 2 Tim Buerger, 15, Ironwood, Ml 25:34.1

333 3 Paul Schmitt, 17, Stoddard, W1 26:33.7

261 4 Kyle Locher, 18, Phillips 27:26.6

275 5 Erik Olson, 39, Phillips 27:30.2 Foes Of Ignorance
244 6 Samuel Hallgren, 14, Medford, WI 29:16.6

353 7 Rob Stieber, 30, Medford, WI 29:42.7

332 8 Kyle Schmidt, 40, Ogema, WI 29:44.2 Holy Moly
251 9 Colin Hoogland, 47, Catawaba, WI 30:09.4 Foes Of Ignorance
252 10 Shane Ironside, 45, Wis Rapids, WI 31:04.3

253 11 Wesley Kelly, 16, Phillips 31:07.4

278 12 Tessa Otto, 17*, Kennan, WI 31:12.4 Phillips Fury
243 13 Brent Hallgren, 53, Medford, WI 31:27.1

260 14 Ellie Lochner, 17%*, Phillips 31:39.8

323 15 Siggy Buerger, 13*, Ironwood, Ml 32:08.6

347 16 Jack Brost, 49, Medford, WI 32:15.3

305 17 Tim Zbikowski, 62, Maple Grove, MN 32:42.4

284 18 Tim Rau, 57, Abbotsford, WI 32:44.0

127 19 Kristin Belan, 15%*, Phillips 32:47.9 Phillips Fury
262 20 Mike Malchow, 64, Medford, WI 33:41.2

280 21 Greg Otto, 49, Kennan, WI 34:13.7 Marquip Ward United
276 22 Carrie Olson, 34*, Phillips 35:12.5

307 23 Britt Bushman, 36*, Phillips 35:14.3

311 24 Winston Sapinski, 13, Medford, WI 35:18.7

346 25 Michelle Brost, 45*, Medford, WI 35:26.4

267 26 Megan Meives, 17*, Phillips 36:06.4 Phillips Fury
270 27 Carolyn Neerdaels, 15%*, Phillips 36:07.7 Phillips Fury
336 28 Gary Thums, 58, Rib Lake, WI 36:43.5

309 29 Paula Liske, 54*, Ogema, WI 37:22.0

298 30 Nicholas Trimner, 31, Phillips 38:14.3

314 31 Phil Strong, 35, Ironwood, Ml 38:52.4

342 32 Kathryn Tesch, 27*, Dorchester, WI 39:53.1

318 33 Ann Schield, 52*, Medford, WI 40:06.4 Holy Moly
334 34 Scott Walker, 42, Park Falls, WI 40:09.7
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Amanda Reed, 51*, Hancock, Ml 40:54.2 Rasta
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Richard Rau, 58, Medford, WI
Debbie Quednow, 49%, Ogema, WI
Jim Moore, 58, Rhinelander, WI

Al Boyce, 59, McFarland, WI

Shari Walker, 46*, Park Falls, WI
Mindy Wagner, 35*, Abbotsford, WI
Cathy Klaver, 48%*, Phillips

Roz Barker, 53*, Green Bay, WI
Shelley Moon, 44*, Wis Rapids, WI
Bob Wiinamaki, 58, Medford, WI
Deb Sprotte, 59*, Medford, WI
Kristen Hurlburt, 49*, Medford, WI
Karrie Benda, 51*, Wis Rapids, WI
Megan Peterson, 36*, Phillips
Megan Klaver, 14*, Phillips

Angela Engel, 37*, Abbotsford, WI
Sylvia Kerner, 39*, Phillips

Brody Viegut, 8, Colby, WI

Muruga Harikrishnan, 45, Phillips
Nancy McDaniel, 64*, Marshfield, WI
Jenni Zillmer, 39%*, Phillips

Susan Spaete, 66*, Bessemer, M|
Susan Winkler, 54*, Rib Lake, WI
Carol Klitzke, 67*, Maple Grove, MN
Sarah Steele, 54*, Woodruff, WI
Jerry Mueller, 65, Edgar, WI

Denise Wittman, 57%*, Oconto Falls, WI
Terry Dahl, 51, Hancock, Ml

Paul Wilke, 48, West Bend, WI

Bob Carr, 60, Phillips

Nancy Risch, 50%*, Park Falls, WI
Linda Czeshinski, 48*, Medford, WI
Daniel Bocock, 28, Phillips

Timothy Bocock, Fr, Phillips

Andrea Bayless, 22*, Homer Glen, IL
Taryn Davis, 22*, Madison, WI
Stephanie Drapes, 29*, Wis Rapids, WI
Jodi Hess, 50*, Wis Rapids, WI
Juleen Hallgren, 51*, Medford, WI
Brian Hakala, 54, Tomahawk, WI
Tamy Wang, 44*, Phillips

Hunter Wendt, 11, Rhinelander, WI
Kathleen Onchuck, 60%*, Phillips
Jessica Curler, 28*, Phillips

Devin Curler, 26, Phillips

Angie Nesset, 35%, Phillips

Dina Dunbar, 42*, Phillips
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Tina Dundore, 56*, Fifield, WI

Caleb Carlsen, 13, Phillips

Charlie Wilhelm, 47, Phillips
Samantha Smugala, 22*, Winter, WI
Maureen Schloskey, 53*, Phillips

Joe Schloskey, 56, Phillips

Cheryl Edwards, 57*, Rhinelander, WI
Lokesh Kumaravel, 13, Phillips
Nischal Shrestha, 24, Phillips

Roddie Larsen, 77*, Menasha, WI
Kuppan Kumaravel, 42, Phillips
Ashley Schleife, 22*, Phillips

Hannah Baxter, 21*, Phillips

Hannah Eibergen, 16*, Phillips
Emma Peterson, 14*, Phillips

Julie Olson, 54*, Phillips

Mark Becker, 54, Phillips

Bruce Marshall, 57, Phillips

Tex McDonald, 44, Phillips

Amy McDonald, 34*, Phillips

Rick Harter, 62, Park Falls, WI
Michael McPherson, 51, Ironwood, Ml
Adam Terbeest, 14, Rhinelander, WI
Noah Spacek, Fr, Phillips

Vicki Spacek, 24*, Phillips

Jordan Spacek, 26, Phillips

Deann Harbison, 44*, Kennan, WI
Caroline Otto, 48*, Kennan, WI

Gena Brown, 54*, Phillips

Julie Wiensch, 50*, Elk Mound, WI
Dave Wiensch, 52, Elk Mound, WI
Marcia Obukowicz, 53*, Rhinelander, WI
Hope Risa, 11*, Marshfield, WI

Terra Risa, 7*, Marshfield, WI

Faith Risa, 9*, Marshfield, WI

Amy Herbst, 44*, Marshfield, WI
Walker Wendt, 14, Rhinelander, WI
Kristine Wendt, 46*, Rhinelander, WI
Caitlyn McDonald, 11*, Phillips
Morgan Merline, 15*, Madison, WI
Kathryn Hendricks, 56*, Madison, WI
Amanda Gallagher, 18*, Madison, WI
Jill Skeans, 47*, Madison, WI

Ronald Herbst, 52, Park Falls, WI
Renee Bigalk, 51%*, Phillips

Susan Peterson, 43*, Phillips

57:19.2

58:10.4

58:38.6

59:25.4

59:31.7

59:33.5

59:48.7

59:54.4

1:00:05.0
1:00:42.5
1:01:00.9
1:01:05.4
1:01:07.0
1:02:34.6
1:02:36.4
1:02:46.6
1:.02:50.7
1.06:52.4
1:11:11.2
1:11:12.6
1:11:14.0
1:11:23.5
1:11:31.0
1:15:40.2
1:15:42.2
1:15:44.7
1:16:55.9
1:16:58.9
1:17:00.8
1:19:11.2
1:19:12.7
1:20:09.1
1:23:59.1
1:24:02.3
1:24:10.9
1:24:14.9
1:26:03.9
1:26:09.2
1:28:42.6
1:30:03.1
1:30:05.6
1:30:27.0
1:30:29.4
1:32:20.8
1:32:26.7
1:32:29.0

Marquip Ward United
Marquip Ward United

Marquip Ward United
Marquip Ward United
Rasta

Marquip Ward United
Marquip Ward United

Marquip Ward United

Phillips Fury

Foes Of Ignorance
Foes Of Ignorance
Marquip Ward United

Marquip Ward United
Marquip Ward United
Marquip Ward United

Foes Of Ignorance
Foes Of Ignorance
Marquip Ward United
Marquip Ward United
Marquip Ward United

Rasta

Rasta

Marquip Ward United
Marquip Ward United
Marquip Ward United



